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MAX SOLD PRICE
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12

$1.3 M $623.6 K

$1.3 M $620.9 K

$9.0 M $11.5 M

101.69% 99.57%

$674.65 $644.18

14
m 38.4%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 11.3%

q 2.1%
600

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 6.6%

q 3.0%
$485,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 10.0%
$372,546,039

382 $1,053,000 $500,089,663
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 2.1%
m 3.4%

m 0.3%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 21.0%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 1.3%
q 11.8%

MEDIAN DOM 

NORTH OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $301K - $650K $651K - $1M $1.1M - $3M $3.1M+
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# % CHANGE * %CHANGE REGION *

70 q 23.9%

q 28.2%75 q 31.8%

0 0.0%

108 q 15.6%

q 5.0%97 p 7.8%

6 p 50.0%

11 q 54.2%

q 21.2%8 0.0%

7 p 600.0%

56 q 21.1%

q 23.6%25 q 32.4%

3 p 50.0%

85 p 6.3%

q 9.9%32 q 36.0%

1 0.0%

52 p 36.8%

p 47.7%363 p 48.8%

6 p 100.0%

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND** MONTH
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**Year-over-year and current YTD shown
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
NORTH OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WAIALUA 2 q $3.6 M q $1.8 M p 5 p $2.3 M q $500.0 K q

KUILIMA – – – – – – 3 p $2.8 M p $975.0 K p

MOKULEIA 3 p $10.2 M p $3.4 M p – – – – – –

HALEIWA 2 – $2.3 M – $1.2 M – – – – – – –

SUNSET AREA 1 q $1.0 M q $1.0 M q – – – – – –

KAHUKU 1 q $860.0 K q $860.0 K p – – – – – –

PAALAAKAI 1 – $690.0 K q $690.0 K q – – – – – –

PUPUKEA 1 – $1.6 M p $1.6 M p – – – – – –

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP NEIGHBORHOOD #
APUHIHI STREET 3

CROZIER DRIVE 2

AU STREET 2

LALO KUILIMA PLACE 2

KE NUI ROAD 1

ELEKU KUILIMA PLACE 1

KEAWEMAUHILI PLACE 1

HOOMANA PLACE 1

KAIEA PLACE 1

HALEIWA ROAD 1

TOP CONDO #
ONO VISTA 4

KUILIMA ESTS EAST 3

MOKULEIA SURF 1



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2018 2019 2020 2021

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

58

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$527,500

TOTAL $ OF SALES

162

$1,345,000

$285,839,775
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$46,939,888

37

$700,000

$44,377,050
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

m 3.6%

m 74.4%

m 8.1%

m 164.3%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 0.6%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 18.8%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 105.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARm 11.4%

q 17.6%

VS. LAST YEAR

$409.5K

$975.5K

$540.0K

0

0

0

0

0

$1.0M

0

$2.6M

$1.2M

$2.1M

$785.0K

$895.0K

$1.4M

WAIALUA

KUILIMA

MOKULEIA

HALEIWA

SUNSET AREA

KAHUKU

PUPUKEA

NORTH OAHU

www.tghawaii.com

PAALAAKAI


